
2023-2024 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Community School-Phil/Josh 1st Bus

Time DUANE FREY ROUTE
6:55 Logan, Theo PM ONLY
7:00 Rundle Wyatt & Adalyn  Worby, Kaleb, Paislee th/friday
7:10 Mayhew, Leihana-Leila-Mia-Montana
7:12 Pfab Grant & Ethan
7:15 Wickus, Elizabeth & Neveah  Cather, Liam
7:22 Feldman, Harper
7:22 Walton, Korbin & Piper
7:22 Howell, Charles PM
7:23 Stoneking, Adeline PM
7:23 Light, Henley & Hadley
7:24 Jimmison, Kasston & Carson (grandma's)
7:25 Moore Tate
7:30 Morgan, Tristan-Ann Marie
7:37 Jordan, Kaylee
7:38 Curtis,Payton,Lucas
7:38 Jarkow, Jordan
7:39 Broulik, Oliver, Elsie
7:40 Reiling, Nolan, Jonah, Henry & Ben

7:44 Morris, Ericson-Kenyon-Caroline
7:44 Harbaugh, Mikaela and Shane Bieber

Kamerling, Easton & Elijah



7:46

Rose-Jaylee Reeder-Zach Scott/Degan 
Tong/Ergen Marcus-Evan/Gogel, Jack-Olivia-
Sophia,  

7:47 Clough, Spencer&Rolan&Beckett
7:48 Rasch Ella

7:48 Turkington, Skylar,Elijah,Carlee,Brianna
7:49 Sporrer-Noah, Rylan & Aubrey

7:52

NOVAK/COMMERCIAL ST:Bennett,
Anna/Sophie/Beatty, Elie/Tanner/Rummells, 
Macie,Kohl/Kahls-Brynn,Kam,Clayton,
Kyla/Hove/Fletcher,Gavin, Ripke,
HenrikWhitman/Elin, Hollis, Presley/ 
Norton/Bryanna, Caleb & Kennedy Straugh/ 
Calen/Yvette, Siggins/ Bryce/ BernSchter/ 
Dylan Blood/Kroy Sc 
hlotterbeck/Emry/Elsie/Everett Brus/Noah & 
Mason Blanchard/Ayla & Nolan/Koye 
Kahl/Addison Brown/Kaden Porter Tot Torres 
Tatiana Berner, Beau Macke, 
Amy/Ella/Hanna/Emma

7:55


